
Norges Castingforbund

Status 5Cup 23/24

Ørret presisjon

Herrer senior Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Skien Poeng

1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 13 15 0 15 43

2 Steinar Røstad 2 10 15 10 35

3 Vidar Sæløen 15 6 0 13 34

4 Stian Eraker 8 13 0 9 30

5 Stein Grønberg                     11 7 0 11 29

6 Bjørn Knutslid 1 9 10 7 26

7 Nils Øyvind Mæhle 9 4 9 6 24

8 Tom Robertsen 1 5 13 4 22

9 Kjetil Bertelsen 10 11 0 0 21

10 Terje Christiansen 6 3 11 2 20

11 Gari O. Aikio 5 2 8 1 15

12 Kristoffer Olstad                   0 8 0 5 13

13 Lars Skomedal 4 1 6 1 11

14 Nils Harald Leversund 1 1 0 8 10

15 Andor Røraas 1 1 5 3 9

16 Ove Lunstad 0 1 7 1 9

17 Trond Askildsen 7 0 0 0 7

18 Karl Bråthen 1 0 4 0 5

19 Kristian Grung 3 0 0 1 4

20 Harald Økern Jensen 0 1 0 0 1

21 Kjetil B. Mathisen 0 0 0 1 1

22 David Mesics 0 0 0 1 1

Ørret Presisjon

Damer senior Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Skien Poeng

1 Kristin Ausland Andersen 15 15 13 15 45

2 Linda O. Brattekværne 0 10 15 13 38

3 Marita F. Mårdalen 13 11 11 11 35

4 Christine Josephsen 0 13 0 0 13

5 Kirsten Lurås 0 9 0 0 9

Ørret Presisjon

Veteran Herrer Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Skien Poeng

1 Helge Lynnæs 15 13 0 15 43

2 Trond Nøkleberg 0 15 0 0 15

Ørret Presisjon

Junior herre Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Skien Poeng

1 Andreas Skomedal 15 11 15 15 45

2 Kristian H. Oksdal 0 15 0 0 15

3 Jesper Vassvik 0 13 0 0 13

5#Cup 23/24

5#Cup 23/24

5#Cup 23/24



Ørret lengde

Herrer senior Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Skien Poeng

1 Jan Vidar Josephsen 13 15 0 13 41

2 Bjørn Knutslid 11 10 15 11 37

3 Nils Øyvind Mæhle 9 6 13 8 30

4 Kjetil Bertelsen 15 13 0 0 28

5 Steinar Røstad 10 5 9 9 28

6 Stein Grønberg 7 9 0 7 23

7 Vidar Sæløen 4 8 0 10 22

8 Stian Eraker 8 7 0 6 21

9 Andor Røraas 5 4 10 5 20

10 Kjetil B. Mathisen 0 0 0 15 15

11 Johnny Mårdalen 0 0 11 4 15

12 Gari O. Aikio 2 1 8 3 13

13 Terje Christiansen 3 1 7 2 12

14 Harald Økern Jensen 0 11 0 0 11

15 Ove Lunstad 0 3 6 1 10

16 Kristoffer Olstad 0 2 0 6 8

17 Trond Askildsen 6 0 0 0 6

18 Lars Skomedal 1 1 4 1 6

19 Karl Bråthen 1 0 5 0 6

20 Tom A. Robertsen 1 1 3 1 5

21 Nils Harald Leversund 1 1 0 1 3

22 Kristian Grung 1 0 0 1 2

23 Ronny Tegle 1 0 0 0 1

Damer senior Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Poeng

1 Linda Brattekværne 0 15 15 13 43

2 Marita F. Mårdalen 15 11 13 15 43

3 Kristin Ausland Andersen 13 10 11 11 35

4 Christine Josephsen 0 13 0 0 13

5 Kirsten Lurås 0 9 0 0 9

Ørret lengde

Veteran herrer Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Poeng

1 Helge Lynnæs 15 13 0 15 43

2 Trond Nøkleberg 0 15 0 0 15

Ørret lengde

Junior herre Sandnes Kri.sand Rjukan Poeng

1 Andreas Skomedal 15 15 15 15 45

2 Kristian H. Oksdal 0 13 0 0 13

3 Jesper Vassvik 0 11 0 0 11
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